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275 étudiants inscrits
400 entretiens réalisés

JobDating en distanciel :

02 / 12 / 2021

BILAN 2021 :

Plus de 500 étudiants
78 entreprises

Forum en présentiel :



Start-ups
: 10

PME : 
19

GE : 48

Structure 
publique : 1

Répartition par 
structure

1A
27%

2A
35%

3A
20%

MS 8%

IP Paris 5% Autre 5%

Fréquentation du 
forum en présentiel

Quelques données



FORUM 
TELECOM PARIS

EDITION
2022



SAVE THE 
DATE

24 / 11 / 2022

27 / 10 / 2022

Distanciel :

Présentiel :



5000 € HT
Tarif unique : 

Stands équipés 
pour 3 intervenants 

Présentiel & Seekube



Ouverture des 
inscriptions sur

forumtelecomparis.fr



contact@forumtelecomparis.fr

Nous contacter :
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